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Verti-Air® 7

The Verti-Air® 7, powerful yet lightweight is designed for compact
tractors. It offers an adjustable reverse spout controlled from the
driver's seat for effortless airflow direction changes. With large wheels
and an anti-scalp roller, it ensures lasting performance.

Specifications

SKU

Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required
Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

Dimensions (width mm)
Dimensions (height mm)
Dimensions (length mm)
Dimensions (width inch)
Dimensions (height inch)
Dimensions (length inch)
Drive

Noise Level ( dB)

Air Capacity (m3 min)
Linkage

Hydraulics

Exhaust Spout

Fan (@ mm)
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S0001606

210

463

40

540 Counterclockwise (CCW)
1.4 litres SAE 90

Ceran XM 220

1070

1260

1160

42

50

46

PTO Rear

97

340

CAT 1 or ll; 3-point

Double acting hydraulic control valve
Reverse spout and straight spout
699

https://www.redexim.com/products/verti-air-7/




