

## Verti-Air® 7

The Verti-Air® 7, powerful yet lightweight is designed for compact tractors. It offers an adjustable reverse spout controlled from the driver's seat for effortless airflow direction changes. With large wheels and an anti-scalp roller, it ensures lasting performance.



### Specifications

SKU	S0001606
Weight (kg)	210
Weight (lbs)	463
Min. Tractor HP required	40
Rpm Max.	540 Counterclockwise (CCW)
Gearbox oil	1.4 litres SAE 90
Lubricant	Ceran XM 220
Dimensions (width mm)	1070
Dimensions (height mm)	1260
Dimensions (length mm)	1160
Dimensions (width inch)	42
Dimensions (height inch)	50
Dimensions (length inch)	46
Drive	PTO Rear
Noise Level ( dB)	97
Air Capacity (m <sup>3</sup> min)	340
Linkage	CAT 1 or II; 3-point
Hydraulics	Double acting hydraulic control valve
Exhaust Spout	Reverse spout and straight spout
Fan (Ø mm)	699